  System Overview
With its dual lens design, Thermal Hybrid Speed Dome Camera
provides an all-in-one solution for video surveillance in outdoor and
indoor scenarios. It adopts Thermal and Visible Technology to capture
vivid, detailed images even in dark, small areas. Through its thermal
camera, it can capture clear images even in poor or dark lighting, and
can detect and reveal details through its visible camera that has Smart
IR.

Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Thermal
Camera
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B25Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 25 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B35Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 35 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B50Z45-BM-S24 Thermal: 50 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
Accessories
PFA111 Joint Connector
36 V/2.23 A Power Supply
10 A/250 V Power Cord
PFB303W Wall Mount
PFB303W + PFA120 Wall Mount
PFB303W + PFA120 + PFA150 Vertical Pole Mount
PFB300C Ceiling Mount
PFB303W + PFA120 + PFA151 Corner Mount
Pro Series | DHI-TPC-SD5441
Accessories
Included:
10 A/250 V
Power Cord